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Rod stiffing for vertical seismic support

Technical data

FTRC

Thread Material thickness Width across nut Tightening torque Sales unit

M SW Tinst
Item No. [mm] [mm] [Nm] [pcs]

Item

FTRC M12 gvz 547791 M 12 12 19 20 50

Rod stiffener FTRC M12 gvz for attaching strut channel to a threaded rod to accomodate compression loads

Properties

· Material: Steel S235JR (material no.
1.0038) acc. to DIN EN 10025-2

· Zinc plating: electro zinc-plated, min.
5 µm

Advantages/Benefits

· The pronounced interlocking of the rod
stiffeners gives a secure hold in the
channel profile and holds the threaded
rod in the desired position.

· The exact fit of the rod stiffeners enables
quick and easy assembly.

· The assembly enables subsequent
insertion in already installed channel
profiles by 90° rotation.

Applications

· For the reinforcement of existing sus-
pended constructions due to bracing
of threaded rods M10 or M12 to FUS
channel profiles

· For attaching strut channel to a threaded
rod to accommodate compression loads

Rod stiffener FTRC M12 gvz
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Rod stiffener FTRC M12 gvz · Seismic bracing assortment

Усиление узла крепления труборовода  
с помощью монтажных шин

Соединительный болт FTRC M12 gvz предназначен для крепления шины 
усиления к резьбовой шпильке для восприятия сдвигающих нагрузок

Соединительный болт FTRC M12 gvz

Rod stiffing for vertical seismic support

Technical data

FTRC

Thread Material thickness Width across nut Tightening torque Sales unit

M SW Tinst
Item No. [mm] [mm] [Nm] [pcs]

Item

FTRC M12 gvz 547791 M 12 12 19 20 50

Rod stiffener FTRC M12 gvz for attaching strut channel to a threaded rod to accomodate compression loads

Properties

· Material: Steel S235JR (material no.
1.0038) acc. to DIN EN 10025-2

· Zinc plating: electro zinc-plated, min.
5 µm

Advantages/Benefits

· The pronounced interlocking of the rod
stiffeners gives a secure hold in the
channel profile and holds the threaded
rod in the desired position.

· The exact fit of the rod stiffeners enables
quick and easy assembly.

· The assembly enables subsequent
insertion in already installed channel
profiles by 90° rotation.

Applications

· For the reinforcement of existing sus-
pended constructions due to bracing
of threaded rods M10 or M12 to FUS
channel profiles

· For attaching strut channel to a threaded
rod to accommodate compression loads
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Rod stiffener FTRC M12 gvz · Seismic bracing assortment

ПРЕИМУЩЕСТВА
• Зубчатая форма гайки болта 

обеспечивает надежный монтаж 
в монтажной шине и фиксацию 
резьбовой шпильки в заданной 
позиции

• Оптимальная конструкция ребер 
жесткости болта обеспечивает 
простой и быстрый монтаж

• Конструкция болта позволяет его 
монтировать в уже установленную 
монтажную шину простым поворотом 
на 90° 

ПРИМЕНЕНИЕ
• Предназначен для усиления 

существующих опорных конструкций 
с помощью крепления резьбовых 
шпилек М 10 или М12 к монтажным 
профилям FUS  

• Служит для крепления шины 
усиления к резьбовой шпильке для 
восприятия сдвигающих нагрузок

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ДАННЫЕ

• Материал: Сталь S235JR (материал
№.1.0038) по DIN EN 10025-2· 

• Покрытие: электроцинкование, 
мин.5 мкм

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Rod stiffing for vertical seismic support

Technical data

FTRC

Thread Material thickness Width across nut Tightening torque Sales unit

M SW Tinst
Item No. [mm] [mm] [Nm] [pcs]

Item

FTRC M12 gvz 547791 M 12 12 19 20 50

Rod stiffener FTRC M12 gvz for attaching strut channel to a threaded rod to accomodate compression loads

Properties

· Material: Steel S235JR (material no.
1.0038) acc. to DIN EN 10025-2

· Zinc plating: electro zinc-plated, min.
5 µm

Advantages/Benefits

· The pronounced interlocking of the rod
stiffeners gives a secure hold in the
channel profile and holds the threaded
rod in the desired position.

· The exact fit of the rod stiffeners enables
quick and easy assembly.

· The assembly enables subsequent
insertion in already installed channel
profiles by 90° rotation.

Applications

· For the reinforcement of existing sus-
pended constructions due to bracing
of threaded rods M10 or M12 to FUS
channel profiles

· For attaching strut channel to a threaded
rod to accommodate compression loads
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Резьба Толщина 
соединительного 

элемента

Ширина головки  
болта

Момент затяжки Кол-во в упаковке

M SW  Tinst

Тип Артикул [мм] [мм] [Нм] [шт.]

FTRC M12 gvz 547791 M 12 12 19 20 50

Официальный поставщик fischer-market.ru




